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Landesverbandmeisterschaft 2023
Lichtpunkt Gewehr / Pistole
Meldung

Verein: 


Bezirk:


Ansprechpartner:


E-Mail-Adresse:


	Pos
	Name 
	Vorname 
	Gewehr / Pistole
	Mannschaft
	m / w
	Geburtsdatum 


	RSB-

Mitglieds-nummer

	1
	 
	 
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	 
	 
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	 
	 
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	 
	 
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	 
	 
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	 
	 
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	 
	 
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	 
	 
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	 
	 
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	 
	 
	
	
	
	
	


Sportler:


Ort Datum
Unterschrift / Stempel des Vereins
Meldung bitte bis zum 05.Mai 2023 an: jugend@rsb2020.de
	Sportjahr
	Sachbearbeiter(in)
	Telefon
	Leichlingen
	Seite

	2023
	Paul Hastrich
	(0151) 42492586
	23.03.2023
	1 von 7



